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119138 FILIPPI
104255 BOCCONI
630711 CARMINA
149319 CURRO'

1218 RUSSO
101739 CAPPELLI
627506 ANASTASOV
108254 FERRARO
641951 AMALFITANO
619176 NEGRO
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Classifica definitiva

Sciabola maschile
Cat.3 (60+)

Nome

FABRIZIO

ANDREA

RICCARDO

GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
FERDINANDO
ALEKSANDAR

GIANNI

BRUNO

FRANCESCO EUGENIO

Del

15/08/46
13/06/50
30/10/48
09/07/50
26/01/49
11/06/38
15/11/45
08/10/46
07/05/45
28/11/44
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C.S. FIDES LIVORNO A.S.D.

A.S. PULIT/MULTIMEDIA
GINN.COMENSE 1872 SEZ. SCHERMA
S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.
C.S. LACEDONIA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.
A.S.D. PETRARCA SCHERMA PADOVA
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

ACC. D'ARMI AURELIO GRECO A.S.D.
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